
                  

ICREPQ  HISTORY 

ICREPQ Place, Dates  Papers  
  Proposed Accepted Presented 

ICREPQ’03 Vigo, 9-11 April 2003 168 112 112 
ICREPQ’04 Barcelona, 31 March, 1,2, April 2004 123 92 83 
ICREPQ’05 Zaragoza, 16-18 March, 2005 140 105 87 
ICREPQ’06 Palma de Mallorca, 5-7 April, 2006 136 84 76 
ICREPQ’07 Sevilla, 28-30 March, 2007 188 142 134 
ICREPQ’08 Santander, 12-14 March 2008 314 208 182 
ICREPQ’09 Valencia, 15-17 April 2009 332 201 170 
ICREPQ’10 Granada, 23-25 March 2010 534 348 295 
ICREPQ’11 Las Palmas de GC,  13-15 April 2011 497 328 295 
ICREPQ’12 Santiago de C.,28-30 March 2012 670 402 354 
ICREPQ’13 Bilbao, 20-22 March 2013 403 322 248 
ICREPQ'14 Córdoba, 7-10 April 2014 355 252 226 
ICREPQ'15 La Coruña, 25-27 March 2015 302 205 180 
ICREPQ'16 Madrid,  4-6 May 2016 365 224 212 
ICREPQ'17 Malaga, 4-6 April 2017 310 208 179 
ICREPQ'18 Salamanca, 21-23 March 2018 270 180 144 
ICREPQ'19 Tenerife, 10-12 April 2019 180 130 106 
ICREPQ'20 Granada, 2-4 September 2020 288 188 133 
ICREPQ'21 Almeria, 28-30 July 2021 171 128 112 
ICREPQ’22 Vigo, 27-29 July 2022 230 155 148 
ICREPQ’23 Madrid, 24-26 May 2023 246 142 128 
 

ICREPQ Place, Dates ISBN 
  

ICREPQ’03 Vigo, 9-11 April 2003 84-607-6768-X 
ICREPQ’04 Barcelona, 31 March, 1,2, April 2004 84-607-9889-5 
ICREPQ’05 Zaragoza, 16-18 March, 2005 84-609-3234-6 
ICREPQ’06 Palma de Mallorca, 5-7 April, 2006 84-609-6604-6 
ICREPQ’07 Sevilla, 28-30 March, 2007 978-84-611-4707-6 
ICREPQ’08 Santander, 12-14 March 2008 978-84-611-9290-9 
ICREPQ’09 Valencia, 15-17 April 2009 978-84-612-801º4-8 
ICREPQ’10 Granada, 23-25 March 2010 978-84-613-7543-1 
ICREPQ’11 Las Palmas de GC,  13-15 April 2011 978-84-614-7527-8 
ICREPQ’12 Santiago de C.,28-30 March 2012 978-84-615-6648-8 
ICREPQ’13 Bilbao, 20-22 March 2013 978-84-695-6965-8 



ICREPQ’14 Córdoba, 7-10 April 2014 978-84-616-8196-9 
ICREPQ’15 La Coruña, 25-27 March 2015 978-84-606-5436-0 

ICREPQ’16 Madrid,  4-6 May 2016 978-84-608-5473-9 

ICREPQ’17 Malaga, 4-6 April 2017 978-84-617-8076-1 

ICREPQ’18 Salamanca, 21-23 March 2018 978-84-697-7995-8 

ICREPQ’19 Tenerife, 10-12 April 2019 978-84-09-08211-7 

ICREPQ’20 Granada, 2-4 September 2020 978-84-09-18063-9 

ICREPQ’21 Almeria, 28-30 July 2021 978-84-09-30430-1 

ICREPQ’22 Vigo, 27-29 July 2022 978-84-09-39307-7 

ICREPQ’23 Madrid, 24-26 May 2023 978-84-09-48133-0 

 


